
RESULTAT KORTHÅLLSCUP 2014 
VÄRMLAND 

       

 
K R S s:a Fin.K 

 
Fin.R 

 
Fin.S TOTAL 

1.  HAGFORS 188 190 181 559 146 705 144 849 133 982 

2.  EDA 1 184 194 181 559 140 699 140 839 128 967 

3.  LEKVATTNET-TORSBY 185 190 173 548 136 684 140 824 131 955 

4.  KARLSTAD-ULVSBY 182 189 181 552 137 689 140 829 126 955 

5.  EDA 2 186 187 158 531 139 670 137 807 111 918 

 

 

 

Resultat KUDDE 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Emil Jonsson Hagfors skg (S) 188 

2 Oliver Thyberg Eda skg 2 (S) 186 

3 Clara Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby skf (S) 185 

4 Oscar Morfeldt Eda skg 1 (S) 184 

5 Joel Skoglund Karlstad-Ulvsby skf (S) 182 

 

 

Resultat REM 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Samuel Magnor Eda skg 1 (S) 194 

2 Emelie Larsson Hagfors skg (S) 190 

3 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby skf (S) 190 

4 Marcus Carlsson Karlstad Ulvsby skf (S) 189 

5 David Lindqvist Eda skg 2 (S) 187 

 

 

Resultat STÄLLNING 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Elin Brask Eda skg 1 (S) 181 

2 Jan Moss Hagfors skg (S) 181 

3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad Ulvsby skf (S) 181 

4 Benjamin Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby skf (S) 173 

5 Marcus Augustsson Eda skg 2 (S) 158 

 

 



Final KUDDE 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Emil Jonsson Hagfors skg (S) 188 146 334 
 

2 Oliver Thyberg Eda skg 2 (S) 186 139 325 
 

3 Oscar Morfeldt Eda skg 1 (S) 184 140 324 
 

4 Clara Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby skf (S) 185 136 321 
 

5 Joel Skoglund Karlstad-Ulvsby skf (S) 182 137 319 
 

 

Final REM 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Emelie Larsson Hagfors skg (S) 190 144 334 (19) 

2 Samuel Magnor Eda skg 1 (S) 194 140 334 (18) 

3 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby skf (S) 190 140 330 
 

4 Marcus Carlsson Karlstad Ulvsby skf (S) 189 140 329 
 

5 David Lindqvist Eda skg 2 (S) 187 137 324 
 

 

Final STÄLLNING 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Jan Moss Hagfors skg (S) 181 133 314 
 

2 Elin Brask Eda skg 1 (S) 181 128 309 
 

3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad Ulvsby skf (S) 181 126 307 
 

4 Benjamin Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby skf (S) 173 131 304 
 

5 Marcus Augustsson Eda skg 2 (S) 158 111 269 
 

 

 

 


